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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Straja       Lungime  3.3 Km
Ecart fata de 

prec
Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 3 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 01:42,337 - 20116.09 km/h
2 4 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer EVO H 5 01:45,877 03,540 1503,540
3 1 Onoriu Daniel Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 5 H 5 01:49,323 03,446 1206,986
4 7 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 N 5 01:49,829 00,506 1007,492
5 6 Boroianu Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 5 01:53,040 03,211  810,703
6 60 Graef Gunther Toyota Celica A 5 01:54,444 01,404  612,107
7 75 Radut Lucian Ford Cosworth H 5 01:54,603 00,159  412,266
8 30 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 A 5 01:58,014 03,411  315,677
9 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 01:58,918 00,904  216,581

10 76 Ghisoi Sorin Seat Ibiza A 3 02:00,794 01,876  118,457
11 53 Moraru Adrian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 A 5 02:01,232 00,438  018,895
12 33 Maghetiu Dan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 02:01,516 00,284  019,179
13 404 Opincariu Cristian-Nicolae Ford Focus RS H 5 02:01,685 00,169  019,348
14 46 Savu Marius-Liviu Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 5 N 5 02:01,824 00,139  019,487
15 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:02,244 00,420  019,907
16 425 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf 2 H 3 02:03,511 01,267  021,174
17 29 Lelutiu Dragos Honda Civic N 2 02:04,003 00,492  021,666
18 415 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel VW Golf H 4 02:05,898 01,895  023,561
19 132 Andreoiu Marcus Opel Corsa H 2 02:06,073 00,175  023,736
20 95 Teodor Vlad Opel Kadett GSI H 3 02:06,719 00,646  024,382
21 52 Potopea Alin Citroen Saxo H 2 02:07,454 00,735  025,117
22 124 Szabo Csongor Peugeot 206 A 3 02:07,812 00,358  025,475
23 426 Lopazan Lucian Renault Clio A 3 02:08,240 00,428  025,903
24 49 Basca Mihai Citroen Saxo H 2 02:08,845 00,605  026,508
25 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf II H 3 02:09,800 00,955  027,463
26 84 Craciun Bogdan Opel Astra GSI A 3 02:10,807 01,007  028,470
27 477 Sfat Alexandru Subaru Impreza N 5 02:12,441 01,634  030,104
28 418 Coman Serban Florian Peugeot 205 H 3 02:12,487 00,046  030,150
29 430 Munteanu Marius-Gabriel Renault Megane A 3 02:15,412 02,925  033,075
30 421 Geogean Sebastian Ford Escort RS H 3 02:17,664 02,252  035,327
31 91 Grigorescu Patricia Dacia Logan H 2 02:18,995 01,331  036,658
32 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Opel Kadett H 3 02:19,449 00,454  037,112
33 63 Hajos Attila Renault Clio H 2 02:20,113 00,664  037,776
34 471 Roman Dan Subaru Impreza N 5 02:20,797 00,684  038,460
35 476 Cornea Bogdan Vlad Ford KA H 2 02:28,819 08,022  046,482

423 Tirnovean Octavian Dacia Logan H 2 - -  -
405 Bulgaru Aurelian Renault Clio H 3 - -  -
89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf 1 H 3 - -  -
444 Beldie Mihai Dacia Logan H 2 - -  -
499 Giui-Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Renault Megane A 3 Exclus -  -
26 Cimpeanu Mihai-Gheorghe Mitsubishi Tomi Makinen A 5 Exclus -  -
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